20
27
29
32
42
49
56
59
78
83
94
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128
134
146

2020 Pangos Best of SoCal Summer Showcase

“Top 20 Rising 8%/7th Game (2025 & 2026)
(12:00pm)

Elias Makridis
DeMarco Johnson
Bobby White
Antonio Hatziris
Micah Tannenbaum
Moses Wright
Colin Creason
JaiYon Gardner
Kaiden Bailey
Dylan Gomez
Amarion Orange
Isayah Garcia
Preston Ezewiro
Kameron Dodson
Jaison Joyce

411"
5107
5'4”
50"
56"
6’0"
5'8”
57"
510"
5107
510"
57"
6’1"
511"
6’4"

2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025

Oak MS (Los Alamitos CA)

Future Academy (Newport Beach CA)
Santa Monica CA

Sts. Simon & Jude (Huntington Beach CA)
Los Angeles CA

Palmdale CA

St. Hedwig (Los Alamitos CA)
Monrovia CA

Irvine CA

Huntington Beach CA

Perris CA

Pacific Palisades CA

Carson CA

Riverside CA

Adams MS (Redondo Beach CA)



